
 
 

Camdenton R-III 
Flex Benefit Account 

Central Bank of the Ozarks 
 
 

Account # 125062814 
 
 
 
Balance  4/01/2016          $61,986.05 
 
Deposits         $22,017.42  Premium 
        

         
                 
Total Deposits         $22,017.42 
 
 
Withdrawals        $ 1,349.13 
            1,699.32 
               595.60 
            1,639.42 

       1,096.13 
                1,022.34   

      1,527.75 
         240.98 
         898.00 
      1,981.61  
      2,326.19   Claims 
           
 

Total Withdrawals       $14,376.17 
 
    
Balance  4/30/2016                   $69,627.00 
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